KBH L EER
BFEMNNILE

XEEERE SHENNILEKLKBIIKLBASER, MABSHZREHRTHEMFEFENEER
BIREM,

EHRILFEERAEHNFTEILFHOXE , TRBESHARNREEZMNERER, 0 KBH
BIRAIEE BEER | HH 90° HBIRIKBH-R FIHBIRTTZRE) KBH-S,

PR FED RTNGIETIFT ABERYEZAATERAL, FAVFEIINB AL RIE DB AR AR E
EFMRATEENIR, BRk, FiEE NEBE ~RNESR. £8EMRE (KBH-KS) Bk
LR 30 mm C BEHM TS35 TS H EARRE,

© R

o B\ N - Y - M o o
=D &
i =
Y IEEE
KBH-R \9
& F=miiss
TRE R
ZEe BB -
W 3
R -40 C° 3| 140 C° W RH=mEE
" FEE, Tl W EATHEMLE KLB 71 KLKB

W ARERE RS

W FonRsBRERMEER S E
W ERTSMERHTIRARY
W EEtuEmAR

KRR

il

F


https://www.icotek.com/zh/p/cable-management/klkb-klb
https://www.icotek.com/zh/news-service/samples#strain-relief

KBH-KS 12

KBH-KS 12

KBH-KS 24

TS
EAN

BRENM

ES:

BREAL
ES:

61080
4251269334
856

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15

41 mm

27 mm

18 mm

61080.9005
4251269334
894

50

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15

41 mm

27 mm

18 mm

61081
4251269334
863

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

45,5 mm

27 mm

19 mm



KBH-KS 24

KBH-KS 36

KBH-KS 36

TS
EAN

BRENM

ES:

ARSI

ES:

61081.9005
4251269334
900

50

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15, KLB
20

45,5 mm

27 mm

19 mm

61082
4251269334
870

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

50,5 mm

27 mm

20 mm

61082.9005
4251269334
917

50

KLKB 300 x

17, KLB 15,

KLB 20, KLB
25

50,5 mm

27 mm

20 mm



KBH-S 12 M5

KBH-S 12 M5

KBH-S 24 M5

TS
EAN

BRENM

JE=

BREAL
ES:

61030 BETALASE 1
4251269331 ZTMIETR 5,3 mm
350

10

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15

34 mm

13,5 mm

13,5 mm

61030.9005 IRETFLAVEE 1
4251269331 ZTMETRR 5,3 mm
596

50

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15

34 mm

13,5 mm

13,5 mm

61031 BT E 1
4251269331 IB{THETZ 5,3 mm
367

10

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15, KLB

20

38 mm

24,5 mm

14,8 mm



KBH-S 24 M5

KBH-S 36-1 M5

KBH-S 36-1 M5

TS
EAN

BRENM

ES:

BREAL
ES:

61031.9005 IRETFLAVENE
4251269331 ZITMIETR
602

50

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15, KLB

20

38 mm

24,5 mm

14,8 mm

61032 BTSN E
4251269331 ZTMETRR
374

10

KLKB 300 x

17, KLB 15,

KLB 20, KLB

25

43 mm

36,5 mm

16 mm

61032.9005 IRETFLAYEE
4251269331 IB{THETZ
619

50

KLKB 300 x

17, KLB 15,

KLB 20, KLB

25

43 mm

36,5 mm

16 mm

5,3 mm

5,3 mm

5,3 mm



KBH-S 36-2 M5

KBH-S 36-2 M5

KBH-S

TS
EAN

BRENM

JE=

BREL
ES:

RETTLAVEE
BITMER

61033 BTSN E
4251269331 ZITMIETR
381

10

KLKB 300 x

17, KLB 15,

KLB 20, KLB

25

43 mm

36,5 mm

16 mm

61033.9005 IRETFLAVEE
4251269331 ZITMETRR
626

50

KLKB 300 x

17, KLB 15,

KLB 20, KLB

25

43 mm

36,5 mm

16 mm

61019
4251269315
909

100

KLKB 200 x
7, KLKB 200
x 13, KLB 10
1

5,3 mm

5,3 mm

5,3 mm



KBH-SB

KBH-RBA

KBH-RBB

IS
EAN

BREN

ES

RETTLIKE
BITMER

BITMERR

EAN

BREAL
EE:

BETRER

61002
4251269315
824

100

KLKB 200 x
7

1

5,3 mm

61003
4251269315
831

100

KLKB 200 x
7

6 mm

61004
4251269315
848

100

KLKB 200 x
7

6,5 mm



T8RS 61068 TEREE 13,5 mm

EAN 4251269333
637

BEREBML 10

EE KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15

KE 57,3 mm

BE 14 mm

aE 20,4 mm

iTHR=S 61069 TREE 14,8 mm

EAN 4251269333
644

BEREBML 10

EE KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

KE 62,3 mm

BE 27,1 mm

sE 21,7 mm

iTHR=S 61070 TRBE 13,5 mm

EAN 4251269333
675

BEREML 10

EE KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15

KE 41 mm

BE 22,5 mm

=2E 20 mm




T8RS 61076 TEREE 16,5 mm

EAN 4251269334
771
BEREBML 10
EE KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15
KE 38 mm
BE 20 mm
=E 21 mm
iTHR=S 61076.9005 ETESE 16,5 mm
EAN 4251269334
818
BEREBML 50
EE KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15
KE 38 mm
BE 20 mm
=2E 21 mm
iTHR=S 61071 TREE 14,8 mm
EAN 4251269333682
BRI 10
JER= KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15, KLB 20
KE 46 mm
BE 22,5 mm
=E 21,3 mm
TS 61077 TREE 17,8 mm
EAN 4251269334788
BERBAL 10
JE= KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15, KLB 20
KE 42,5 mm
BE 20 mm

aE 22,3 mm



TS 61077.9005 ZREE 17,8 mm
EAN 4251269334825
BREBA 50
EE KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
0 15, KLB 20
KE 42,5 mm
RE 20 mm
=2E 22,3 mm
TS 61078 TREE 19 mm
EAN 4251269334795
BRI 10
JER=S KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
o 15, KLB 20
KE 47,5 mm
BE 20 mm
a2E 23,5 mm
TS 61078.9005 TREE 19 mm
EAN 4251269334832
BREBA 50
JER=S KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
) 15, KLB 20
KE 47,5 mm
BE 20 mm
aE 23,5 mm
KBH-R 12 Rittal MS iTHe 61045 TEBE 16,5 mm
EAN 4251269331
442
BREA 10
EE: KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15
KE 34 mm
BE 13,5 mm
=E 20 mm




KBH-R 12 Rittal MS

KBH-R 24 Rittal MS

KBH-R 24 Rittal MS

TS

EAN

BRENM

E& :

BREL
ES:

omog A
P

61045.9005 TLREE
4251269331

633

50

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15

34 mm

13,5 mm

20 mm

61046 ZREE
4251269331
459

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm
21,5 mm

61046.9005 TLRSE
4251269331
640

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm
21,5 mm

16,5 mm

18 mm

18 mm



KBH-R 36 Rittal MS

KBH-R 36 Rittal MS

KBH-R

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM

ES:

61018

4251269315893

100

KLKB 200 x 7, KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10

61047 ZREE
4251269331
466

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

20 mm

61047.9005 TREE
4251269331
657

50

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

20 mm

19 mm

19 mm



T8RS 61073 TEREE 16,5 mm

EAN 4251269333
750
BB 10
EE KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15
KE 34 mm
BE 13,5 mm
=E 24,5 mm
iTHR=S 61073.9005 ETESE 16,5 mm
EAN 4251269333
781
BEREBML 50
EE KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15
KE 34 mm
BE 13,5 mm
=E 24,5 mm
TS 61074 TREE 18 mm
EAN 4251269333767
BRI 10
JER= KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
m 15, KLB 20
KE 38 mm
BE 24,5 mm
=E 26 mm
TS 61074.9005 TREE 18 mm
EAN 4251269333798
BRBAL 50
JE= KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
m 15, KLB 20
KE 38 mm
BE 24,5 mm

aE 26 mm



KBH-R 12 80/20 (25 x 1Tt
25 mm)

KBH-R 12 80/20 (25 x T
25 mm) TS

KBH-R 24 80/20 (25 x 25 mm)

61084 ZREE
4251269334931

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

19 mm

61084.9005
4251269334979

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15

34 mm

13,5 mm

19 mm

it
i
ol
i

KBH-R 24 80/20 (25 x 25 mm)

iT5S
EAN

BREB

EE:

T8RS
EAN

BREN

ES:

o g A
i Gl

16,5 mm

16,5 mm

61085 TRBE
4251269334
948

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

23 mm

61085.9005 TEREE
4251269334
986

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

23 mm

18 mm

18 mm



KBH-R 36 80/20 (25 x 25 mm)

KBH-R 36 80/20 (25 x 25 mm)

KBH-R 12 80/20 (40 x
40 mm)

KBH-R 12 80/20 (40 x
40 mm)

iTHS
EAN
BRBM

EE:

61088

4251269335013

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15

34 mm

13,5 mm

21 mm

i}
b
ol
ot

61088.9005
4251269335051

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15

34 mm

13,5 mm

21 mm

i}
hL
it
ot

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM

E&

61086 ZREE
4251269334
955

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

24 mm

61086.9005 TREE
4251269334
993

50

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

24 mm

16,5 mm

16,5 mm

19 mm

19 mm



KBH-R 24 80/20 (40 x 40 mm)

KBH-R 24 80/20 (40 x 40 mm)

KBH-R 36 80/20 (40 x 40 mm)

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM

E& :

BREAL
ES:

61089 ZREE
4251269335
020

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

25 mm

61089.9005 TREE
4251269335
068

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

25 mm

61090 ZREE
4251269335
037

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

26 mm

18 mm

18 mm

19 mm



KBH-R 36 80/20 (40 x 40 mm)

TS 61090.9005 ETEFE 19 mm
EAN 4251269335
075
BREA 50
EE KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25
KE 43 mm
EE 36,5 mm
=E 26 mm
KBH-R 12 MiniTec G iTgs 61048 REBE 16,5 mm
EAN 4251269331473
BREBA 10
JER=S KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15
X KE 34 mm
BE 13,5 mm
=E 23 mm
KBH-R 12 MiniTec G8 iTEe 61048.9005 TRIE 16,5 mm
EAN 4251269331664
BB 50
JER= KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15
X KE 34 mm
BE 13,5 mm
aE 23 mm
KBH-R 24 MiniTec G8 TS 61049 REBE 18 mm
EAN 4251269331
480
BREBA 10
EE KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20
KE 38 mm
EE 24,5 mm
aE 24 mm




KBH-R 24 MiniTec G8

KBH-R 36 MiniTec G8

¥

KBH-R 36 MiniTec G8

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM

E&

BREAL
ES:

61049.9005 TLREE
4251269331
671

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

24 mm

61050 ZREE
4251269331
497

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

23 mm

61050.9005 TLRSE
4251269331
688

50

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

23 mm

18 mm

19 mm

19 mm



KBH-R 12 MiniTec / iT%
item G8

KBH-R 12 MiniTec / o
item G8 T8RS

KBH-R 24 MiniTec / item G8

61051 ZREE
4251269331503

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

24,5 mm

61051.9005
4251269331695

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15

34 mm

13,5 mm

24,5 mm

it
i
ol
i

KBH-R 24 MiniTec / item G8

iT5:S
EAN

BREB

EE:

T8RS
EAN

BREN

EE:

o g A
i Gl

16,5 mm

16,5 mm

61052 TRBE
4251269331
510

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm

61052.9005 TEREE
4251269331
701

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm

18 mm

18 mm



KBH-R 36 MiniTec / item G8

KBH-R 36 MiniTec / item G8

iTHS
EAN
BRBM

ES:

61061

4251269333484

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15

34 mm

13,5 mm

24,5 mm

i}
b
i
ot

61061.9005
4251269333521

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15

34 mm

13,5 mm

24,5 mm

i}
hL
it
ot

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM

E&

61053 ZREE
4251269331
527

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm
24,5 mm

61053.9005 TREE
4251269331
718

50

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm
24,5 mm

16,5 mm

16,5 mm

19 mm

19 mm



T8RS
EAN

BREN

ES:

a g A
P Gl

61062 ZREE
4251269333
491

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm

61062.9005 TEREE
4251269333
538

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm

61063 ZREE
4251269333
507

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm
24,5 mm

18 mm

18 mm

19 mm



iT5:S 61063.9005 LTRSE 19 mm

EAN 4251269333
545
BREA 50
EE: KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25
KE 43 mm
BE 36,5 mm
a2E 24,5 mm
TS 61065 TREE 16,5 mm
EAN 4251269333569
BREBA 10
JER=S KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
o 15
KE 34 mm
BE 13,5 mm
=E 24,5 mm
TS 61065.9005 TREE 16,5 mm
EAN 4251269333606
[2E3= 50
JER= KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
) 15
KE 34 mm
BE 13,5 mm
aE 24,5 mm
iTHR=S 61066 TRBE 18 mm
EAN 4251269333
576
BREBA 10
EE KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20
KE 38 mm
EE 24,5 mm
=E 26 mm




TS 61066.9005 LTXRSE 18 mm

EAN 4251269333
613

BREBA 50

EE KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

KE 38 mm

EE 24,5 mm

=E 26 mm

iTHR=S 61067 TREE 19 mm

EAN 4251269333
583

BREA 10

EE KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

KE 43 mm

EE 36,5 mm

sE 24,5 mm

iTHR=S 61067.9005 LTESE 19 mm

EAN 4251269333
620

BREBA 10

EE KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

KE 43 mm

BE 36,5 mm

sE 24,5 mm




KBH-R 12 Bosch iT%
Rexroth G8

KBH-R 12 Bosch ST
Rexroth G8 RS

KBH-R 24 Bosch Rexroth G8

61054 TREE
4251269331534

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

22,5 mm

61054.9005
4251269331725

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15

34 mm

13,5 mm

22,5 mm

it
i
ol
it

KBH-R 24 Bosch Rexroth G8

iT5S
EAN

BREB

EE:

T8RS
EAN

BREN

EE:

a g A
P Gl

16,5 mm

16,5 mm

61055 TRBE
4251269331
541

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm
22,5 mm

61055.9005 TEREE
4251269331
732

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm
22,5 mm

18 mm

18 mm



KBH-R 36-1 Bosch Rexroth G8

KBH-R 36 Bosch Rexroth G8

KBH-R 12 Bosch
Rexroth G10

KBH-R 12 Bosch
Rexroth G10

iTHS
EAN
BRBM

ES:

61057

4251269331565

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15

34 mm

13,5 mm

26 mm

i}
b
i
ot

61057.9005
4251269331756

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15

34 mm

13,5 mm

26 mm

i}
hL
it
ot

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM

E& :

61056 ZREE
4251269331
558

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm
22,5 mm

61056.9005 TREE
4251269331
749

50

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm
22,5 mm

16,5 mm

16,5 mm

19 mm

19 mm



KBH-R 24 Bosch Rexroth G10

KBH-R 24 Bosch Rexroth G10

KBH-R 36 Bosch Rexroth G10

TS
EAN

BRENM

E& :

BREL
ES:

61058 ZREE
4251269331
572

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm

61058.9005 TREE
4251269331
763

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm

61059 ZREE
4251269331
589

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

26 mm

18 mm

18 mm

19 mm



KBH-R 36 Bosch Rexroth G10

TS 61059.9005 LTEFE 19 mm

EAN 4251269331
770

BREA 50

EE KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

KE 43 mm

EE 36,5 mm

=E 26 mm

icotek

smart cable management



